BEVIN
Pendant light
part # IPL1126A01GD
General
Size of fixture: 4 3/4” W x 16 3/4’’ - 64 3/4’’ H
Finish: gold
Shade: flat opal glass
Shade size: 2 5/6” W x 9 1/3” H
Canopy size: 4 3/4” diameter
Lamping: 1 x 60W B or T bulb (not included)
Mounting: ceilng, adjustable height
48’’ black fabric cord
Packaging
Colour box: 12.60” x 8.47” x 5.71” (320 x 215 x 145mm)
Colour box weight: 2.09 lbs (0.95 kgs)
Master box: 18.11’’ x 17.52’’ x 13.00’’ (460 x 445 x 330mm)
Master box weight: 13.89 lbs (6.30 kgs)
Units per Master box: 6
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty 1 year
cCSAus
Rated for damp locations
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
CANARM INC.
709 East Main Street, Teutopolis, IL USA 62467
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks